## L11000203580

(Requestor's Name)	
· (Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

900302866469

09/07/17--01015--013 \*\*155.00

17 OCT -2 PH 2: 37
SEURIT AND SEF FLORID
TAIT ANASSEF FLORID



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2017

JEREMY HARDESTY 1124 S.E. 9TH CT., UNIT B CAPE CORAL, FL 33990

SUBJECT: THE MAN LLC Ref. Number: W17000073806

We have received your document for THE MAN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L02000001706.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 017A00018692

DATE 9/29/17

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: Who's The Man LLC

I have enclosed the original and one copy of the Articles of Organization. You will also find my check for \$155.00 to cover the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of the Articles of Organization and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named LLC.

Sincerely,

Jeremy Hardesty

Please send accepted Articles of Organization to the following address: 1124 SE 9<sup>th</sup> Court, Unit B, Cape Coral, FL. 33990



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I -Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Who's The Man LLC

ARTICLE II -Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 1124 SE 9<sup>th</sup> Court, Unit B, Cape Coral, FL. 33990

ARTICLE III -Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jeremy Hardesty 1124 SE 9th Court, Unit B, Cape Coral, FL. 33990

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. L further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV Manager(s) or Managing Member(s)

<u>Title</u>

**AMBR** 

Name and Address

Jeremy Hardesty

1124 SE 9th Court, Unit B

Cape Coral, FL. 33990

Article V -Management (Check box if applicable.)		
The Limited Liability Company is to be made and in the second second as managed second		
and is, therefore, a manager -managed compar	ry.	
ARTICLE V: Effective Date		
The effective date is WHEN FILED		
Signature of a member or an authorized repres	entative of a member	
X. [[][][]		
(In accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), F of this document constitutes an affirmation un stated herein are true.) I am aware that any fall the Department of State constitutes a third deg F.S.)	der the penalties of perjury that the facts se information submitted in a document to	
Jeremy Hardesty		
Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizatio \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	n \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent	
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		

17. OCT -2 PM 2: 37
TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA